
lilll
IFll Industries Limited

Corporate Office
T

Plot No.-lND-5, Sector=1
East Kolkata Township' Kolkata - 700 107

Telephone : (91) (33) 3984947519524
Fax : (91) (33) 39849676

Web : www. ifbindustries.comLlth March,2020

The Manager
Department of Corporate Services

Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street,
Mumbai-400001

The Manager
The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor
Plot No-C/1, G Bloch
Bandra Kurla Complex
Mumbai -400051

The Secretary
The Calcutta Stock Exchange Association Ltd.
7 Lyons Range

Kolkata-700001

Dear Sir,

5u!; Disclosure under Regulation 39[3) of the SEBI flisting Obligations & Disclosure

Requirements) Regulations. 2015.

Pursuant to Regulation 39[3) of the SEBI (Listing 0bligations & Disclosure Requirements)

Regulations, 201-5 with the Stock Exchanges, please find the details regarding intimation

towards issuance of duplicate share certificates.

This is for your information and record

Yours Faithfully,

For

G
IFB INDUSTRIES LIMITED

L^-, CL-'-J8- *-1

G Ray Chowdhury
[Company SecretaryJ

Encl; As above

Registgred Ollice . 14, Taratolla Road, Kolkata - 700 088, lndia, Tel : (91) (33) 3048 9299/9218, Fax : (91) (33) 24o1457913o189230
E-mail : reply@ifbglobal.com, CIN : L51109W81974PLCO29637
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the
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in the
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2 3 6 7 8 9 10 11 a2 13 14 15

1 N0000287 SrWr M6 10-W 20 Eq

2 40000190 B&Bw DN KNw& 10-w-20 Bq

3 A0000380 srhw DN AGRwe 10-N-20 Eq

4 G0001055 WESWR PND mEA 10-N-20 Eq

UEUNT @ JAIN 10-N-20 Eq

N.A

N.A

N-A

N.A

N.A

3 r-605

46965

663 60

88954

344224s

4244970

6334352

10097158

3a42269

4244994

_6334376

1009121"2

10-Ml\R-20 msr

10-Mt\R-20 Losr

10-M.t\It-20 msr

10_M2\Il_20 rosr

L57L12

157113

15?114

157115

DUPTICATE

DUPLICATE

DIJPLICATE

DUPLICATE

25

25

25

45
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DS/2s3

Ds/2a3

DS/2 83

DS1283

Ds/287

Ds/297

DS/287

DS/2A7

45

10018999 3 19453 I

24053 25 3646920

132143 23 9s996'77

3194637 10-MtUl-20 Losr

3646944 10-MAR-20 Losr

9599599 10-14.1\Il-20 rcsr

!57L!7 25 Ds/285 DUPLTCATE

152118 23 Ds,/286 DUPLTCATE

Ds/284 DUPLTCATE

2466s

43988

62r32

43974

3766020

4167s9s

51131?0

9647795

3765044

415761-9

5 113194

9587843
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10_Mt\R_20 rosr

10-Mtut-20 rcsT
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DI'PLICATE

DUPLICATE
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25

25

25

49

25

25

49


